10_2024

The micro mirrors are excellent for microsurgery,
featuring a thickness of just 0.6 mm.

MICROflex comes with a flexible handle for
individually adjusted mirror positioning.

The front surface coating results in an exceptionally
sharp reflection, which is essential in microsurgery.

only one reflection
> exact sharp image

o

Front Surface Mirror

The ultra-bright HD-quality mirror offers a brilliantly
color-true image. This combination makes the
smallest details visible and allows for optimized
work.

The satin finish of the stainless steel instruments
prevents disturbing reflections for the eyes. This
also applies to the DiamondLikeCarbon BLACKLINE
coating.

HAHNENKRATT




MICRO

L e ———
= aa——")
De—
e
- T _e——

Stainless Steel, satin finished: Stainless Steel, satin finished:
ULTRAmicro ULTRAmicro flex

MEGAmicro MEGAmicro flex

BLACKIine:
ULTRAmicro
MEGAmicro

—)  ( e—

| ——

BLACKIine:
ULTRAmicro flex
MEGAmicro flex

INFO: All MICRO mirrors have an SS thread and are compatible with all handles that have a SS thread.

Stainless Steel,
satin finished

MEGAmicro

ULTRAmicro flex

MEGAmicro flex

ULTRAmicro
@ 3 mm 6181
@5 mm 6182
oval
3x6 mm il
drop-shaped 6184

3x6 mm

BLACKIine
ULTRAmicro
@3 mm B6181
@5 mm B6182
SX%VrE:IIm e
drop-shaped B6184

3x6 mm

6200

6220

6232

6240

MEGAmicro

B6200

B6220

B6232

B6240

5181

5182

5183

5184

ULTRAmicro flex

B5181

B5182

B5183

B5184

5200

5220

5232

5240

MEGAmicro flex

B5200

B5220

B5232

B5240

10_2024 E. HAHNENKRATT GMBH | BenzstraRe 19 | DE-75203 Konigsbach-Stein | Fon +49 7232 3029-0 | info@hahnenkratt.com | www.hahnenkratt.com

6.01



