## MICRO

Stainless Steel, satin finished BLACKline coating

The micro mirrors are excellent for microsurgery, featuring a thickness of just 0.6 mm.

MICROflex comes with a flexible handle for individually adjusted mirror positioning.

The front surface coating results in an exceptionally sharp reflection, which is essential in microsurgery.





The ultra-bright HD-quality mirror offers a brilliantly color-true image. This combination makes the smallest details visible and allows for optimized work.

The satin finish of the stainless steel instruments prevents disturbing reflections for the eyes. This also applies to the DiamondLikeCarbon BLACKLINE coating.



## MICRO









Stainless Steel, satin finished: ULTRAmicro MEGAmicro

Stainless Steel, satin finished: ULTRAmicro flex MEGAmicro flex

BLACKline: ULTRAmicro MEGAmicro

BLACKline: ULTRAmicro flex MEGAmicro flex

INFO: All MICRO mirrors have an SS thread and are compatible with all handles that have a SS thread.

Stainless Steel, satin finished	1	1	2	2
each	ULTRAmicro	MEGAmicro	ULTRAmicro flex	MEGAmicro flex
Ø 3 mm	6181	6200	5181	5200
Ø 5 mm	6182	6220	5182	5220
oval 3x6 mm	6183	6232	5183	5232
drop-shaped 3x6 mm	6184	6240	5184	5240

BLACKline	3	3	4	4
each	ULTRAmicro	MEGAmicro	ULTRAmicro flex	MEGAmicro flex
Ø 3 mm	B6181	B6200	B5181	B5200
Ø 5 mm	B6182	B6220	B5182	B5220
oval 3x6 mm	B6183	B6232	B5183	B5232
drop-shaped 3x6 mm	B6184	B6240	B5184	B5240